Pent

oda

Urzagdzenia teletransmisyjne (LL)

Wartosci
charakterystyczne
Ua 210 V
Us3 0 Vv
u 210 V
Rk 120 n
la 203 mA
732 53+1,2 mA
11+ 15 mA/V
A*Srtmex 101) %
Qa 0,3 Mfi
Pa-~ 10 W
h 12 o
B 36 VIV
L sz 1,2 kn
Uwaga. Lampa nie
nadaje sie do pracy,
jezeli:
la < 135 mA
1s2 < 31 mA
Ra < 7,8 mA/V
Isi > 10 PpA

% Atlfmax = — 10%
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(Przedwzmacniacz)

210
0
210
180
20
15

4

10
0,4
5,15

(Lampa kofcowa)

210
0
210
120
20
53
11
0,3
15
0,95

H8LL

< <<

kTt

mA
mA/V
MH
N

mA/V
M£2

18045

Philips

Nowal

Wartosci graniczne
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Usila
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Pojemnosci
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< 0,02
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